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Total Volume Table

Station Fill Area|[ Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+010.00 | 0.00 46.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+020.00 | 0.00 34.35 0.00 406.49 0.00 406.49
0+030.00 | 1.41 32.59 7.03 334.71 7.03 741.21
0+040.00 | 14.23 18.87 78.17 257.32 85.21 998.53
0+050.00 | 42.23 6.62 282.28 127.46 367.48 1125.99
0+060.00 | 46.87 4.82 445.49 57.20 812.97 1183.19
0+070.00 | 74.22 0.00 605.46 24.10 1418.43 1207.29
0+080.00 | 65.15 0.00 696.86 0.00 2115.29 1207.29
0+090.00 | 80.87 0.00 730.08 0.00 2845.38 1207.29
0+100.00 | 57.94 0.00 694.04 0.00 3539.42 1207.29
0+110.00 | 43.42 0.00 506.81 0.00 4046.23 1207.29
0+120.00 | 39.57 0.00 419.67 0.00 4465.90 1207.29
0+130.00 | 21.51 3.30 305.38 16.52 4771.28 1223.82
0+140.00 | 6.69 8.20 140.99 57.54 4912.27 1281.36
0+150.00 | 0.44 21.15 35.65 146.77 4947.93 1428.13
0+160.00 | 0.00 34.83 2.20 279.92 4950.12 1708.05
0+170.00 | 0.00 31.69 0.00 332.60 4950.12 2040.65
0+180.00 | 0.00 39.46 0.00 355.73 4950.12 2396.38
0+190.00 | 0.00 38.82 0.00 391.39 4950.12 2787.77
0+200.00 | 0.00 27.96 0.00 333.91 4950.12 3121.68
Total Volume Table
Station Fill Are Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+210.00 | 0.00 27.41 0.00 276.85 4950.12 3398.54
0+220.00 | 0.00 26.31 0.00 268.60 4950.12 3667.13
0+230.00 | 0.00 16.92 0.00 219.87 4950.12 3887.00
0+240.00 | 6.01 12.16 30.03 145.41 4980.16 4032.41
0+250.00 | 17.48 7.71 117.46 99.36 5097.62 4131.77
0+260.00 | 28.77 6.18 231.29 69.45 5328.91 4201.22
0+270.00 | 30.43 4.31 296.03 52.44 5624.94 4253.66
0+280.00 | 57.09 0.00 437.59 21.53 6062.52 4275.19
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